CITY OF PRAIRIE VIEW
2023-2024 EMPLOYEE HOLIDAY

SCHEDULE

The following dates shall be observed as official holidays for City Employees:

VETERANS DAY Friday, November 10', 2023

THANKSGIVING Thursday, November 23" & Friday, November 24 2023
CHRISTMAS Monday, December 25 & Tuesday, December 26,2023
NEW YEAR EVE Friday, December 29" ,2023

NEW YEAR DAY Monday, January 1%, 2024

MARTIN KUTHER
KING JR.

Monday, January 15,2024

PRESIDENT’S DAY Monday, February 19", 2024
GOOD FRIDAY Friday, March 29, 2024
MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 27", 2024
JUNETEENTH Wednesday, June 19", 2024
INDEPENDENCE DAY | Thursday, July 47, 2024
LABOR DAY Monday, September 2™ ,2024




